87603

^{NC}ÄTE #02041992

FORM No. 881'- Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).

or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Orego property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States "WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this uption. "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining	or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 696.585
TRUST DEED Grounder Spansificaty After Recording Return to (Name, Address; Zip):	County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the aday of
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	County affixed.
422 South Sixth St.	atignali, die lieby a <u>s land and an and an and an </u>
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	By, Deputy

Volvery Page 22407



which are in access study grount required to pay all reasonable costs, appears and atterney's less necessarily paid or incurred by fasting in such proceedings, that we puid to beneficiary and applied by it lives presentable costs and expenses and atterney's less necessarily paid or incurred by fasting in the trial and applied the puid to be present the study of the presentation of the presentation promptly upon beneficiary in audy presentation and rescribe such instruments as shall be necessary in the presentation of the

专的主

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto; their heirs, legatees, devisees.

Personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract if the context is requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally sil grammatical changes shall be IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation Z, the disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	
asclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319; or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamatir State of the instrument was acknowledged before me on July by LEONARD R. HARRIS This instrument was acknowledged before me on by by	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA & CRANE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025921	, 19,

NOTARY PUBLIC : OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025921 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 07, 1997

Sandre S	
My commission expires	Notary Public for Orego

PEOLICET CO	
ACCOUNT FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
TO be used only	
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations he	we have
The state of the s	are seen poid.

10:	To be used only when obligation	how t
The undersigned is the legal owner and	holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing are directed, on payment to you of a vidences of indebtedness secured by the foregoing are directed, on payment to you of a vidences of indebtedness secured by the	nave been paid.)
deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You it trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, held by you under the same. Mail research	holder of all index.	
trust deed or pursuant to and satisfied. You I	hereby are dismand teaness secured by the forest	toine and a
trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance	evidences of india, on payment to you of an	ong must deed. All sums secured by the and
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance	without was an indeptedness secured by the tor	sums owing to you under the terms
neid by you under the same. Mail recommend	waitanty, to the parties designated !	which are delivered to you be
DATER	de la constantination	the estate non
DAIED:		
	, 19	
not lose or destroy this Trust Dead On The	***************************************	
DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE.		

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. h must be delivered to the tra reconveyance will be made. to the trustee for cancellation before 24-518665053462

Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 16, Block 200, MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. EXCEPTING that parcel deeded to Irma Shearer in Deed recorded in Volume 197 at Page 471, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Lot 16 and running thence West 31 feet along the North line of said lot; running thence South parallel to the East line of said lot, 18 feet; running thence East parallel to the North line of said lot, 31 feet to the East line of said lot; running thence North on the East line of said lot, 18 feet to the place of beginning.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-33DB TL 13800

Filed for record at request				general de la companya de la company		
Filed for record at request ofJuly	of	Mortgages	on Page 37/	recorded in Vol.	M94	,
FEE \$20.00	dinis	CHERG-RE-	Evelyn Biehn By Develor	County Clerk	woln	٠.
	i (c				ATUEXE	ימ:
	S CONTROL	STATE OF SE				-/-
STATE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KLAMAT	H: ss.		ere (
Filed for record at request of Sept.	ofat A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at ofMo	Aspen Title (10:41 o'clo	Co ck <u>A.M., and duly</u> on Page <u>28213</u>	the recorded in Vol.	8th 	day
FEE \$15.00		E	relyn Biehn (County Clerk	111.	